WIRECARD AG

WIRECARD AG

ISIN: DE0007472060

Overview

2021/11/15 21:49:36
Price

0.05 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 747206

-33.51% (-0.03)

DE0007472060
WDI

Stuttgart

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

3 EUR
GERMANY DAX

-(0)

-(0)

0.06 EUR
0.07 EUR
0.042 EUR
0.0752 EUR
473,370
25,760.00
380

100

Sy

150.00 "LH\

125.00

100.00 “' i
|.I

75.00

50.00

25.00

0.00

2020 2021

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline Download
2022/04/14 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2022/03/29 S8l Global Equity Ratings &,
2022/03/29 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2022/03/10 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2022/03/10 Aktienempfehlungen Global &

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=19587491
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=DE0007472060&ID_NOTATION=6452425
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0007472060&ID_NOTATION=6452425
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0007472060&ID_NOTATION=6452425
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=272667
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6fad2c8a197ffb335250393b86cb57062e4763e6d8ea7ab1cafa961b666e7fcf&idfile=56263&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56263%2F2022-04-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a4878d73d212efd23&time=1725863426&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=269855
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25f0784df0cab64f3d668516a2e5de1dc5df023a5b4949e97663d88f56f00fab&idfile=56163&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56163%2F2022-03-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4ea527e0036ba2b41&time=1725863426&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=269854
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6309fc1419031961a5f010a862a803611a87ebe180e4647558fad704c59a25b3&idfile=56162&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56162%2F2022-03-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=72ded5f4f5fdcca5a&time=1725863426&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=267016
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=487255dd4cfdb499d13112fdcf93b9dad7443990efd81e2c204ee5f00c954b4c&idfile=56061&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56061%2F2022-03-10%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e82ff5784c4d0d4be&time=1725863426&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=267015
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd6a1d23d8cdc7f490e5e234e7abcd0e1a8eac0d93541abd370e78062843c7c6&idfile=56060&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56060%2F2022-03-10%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b692438d0cd1c6a25&time=1725863426&tool=RSC

WIRECARD AG

Details
2021/11/15 21:49:36 Sy
Price
0.05 EUR 150.00 J
Difference © 3351%(-0.03) '"H\ !
i)
Jl r'
General attributes 125.00 \Lll'“ | lr' /
ISIN DE0007472060 ﬁkj" | Ir
Symbol WD 100.00 : ) I'h' i
Exchange Stuttgart |.| J, ‘]T
Currency EUR 75 00 TJ
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3 EUR s0.00
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
25.00
Market data |
Bid (Bid size) -(0) 0.00 e
Ask (Ask size) -(0)
Open 0.06 EUR 2020 2021
High 0.07 EUR
Low 0.042 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.0752 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 473,370
Trading volume 25,760.00 Price data
Number of trades 380 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) -EUR ()
Last size 100 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) - EUR ()
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date -EUR (-)
Perf (%) - - - YTD Low | date -EUR (-)
Perf (abs.) - - - 52 Weeks High | date -EUR (-)
Beta -0.06 0.19 0.38 52 Weeks Low | date -EUR (-)
Volatility - - -
All listings for WIRECARD AG
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2021/ 21:49 0.05EUR  0.03 380
11/15
SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:35 165.00 CHF 0.00 1
09/11
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 0.6851 EUR 0.00 1
European Trade Reporting 09/06
Hamburg 2024/ 21:26 0.0224 EUR 0.01 31
09/06
FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 16:37 0.01USD  0.00 1
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=6452425
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116589041
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41841158
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41841158
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6452428
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23798285

WIRECARD AG
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ERSTE

Group



WIRECARD AG

Company profile

wirecard

Contact Details
WIRECARD AG

Einsteinring 35, Aschheim - 85609 Munchen
Telefon: +49-89-44241200
Fax: +

E-mail: contact@wirecard.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

James H. Freis, Chairman of Managing

Jr. Board

Alexander von Member of Executive

Knoop Committee

Susanne Seidl Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:contact@wirecard.com
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